
 
 

 
Social Programme 2023 
  
  
 
Friday 1st September Summer BBQ - Sinatra / Bublé Tribute Night 

Friday 8th September Quiz Night 

Friday 29th September Macmillan Coffee Morning 

Friday 6th October 
 
Quiz Night 

Friday 20th October Ladies Lunch 

Friday 20th October Tasting Menu Evening supporting “Wear it Pink” 

Saturday 28th October Cruising Laying Up Supper 

   

Friday 3rd November Quiz Night  

Friday 17th November Wine Tasting Evening with Solent Cellar  

   

Friday 1st December Christmas Lights – The Big Switch On  
  Friday 8th December        Christmas Quiz Night 
  Saturday 9th December       Needles Relief in Yarmouth 
  Saturday 16th December              Kids Christmas Party 
  Wednesday 20th December       Christmas Carols, Mulled Wine & Mince Pie Evening 
  Sunday 31st December       New Years Eve Party 
 
 
This programme is available on the Club website. 
Future updates and more details will be available on the website and in the newsletters. 


